
Year: 2014
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 51 226 156 433 433
FEBRUARY 29 100 129 258 691

MARCH 22 86 124 232 923
APRIL 36 91 126 253 1176
MAY 37 104 144 285 1461
JUNE 35 90 134 259 1720
JULY 39 109 157 305 2025

AUGUST 31 115 164 310 2335
SEPTEMBER 27 96 153 276 2611

OCTOBER 37 85 128 250 2861
NOVEMBER 34 85 132 251 3112
DECEMBER 28 58 149 235 3347

Totals 406 1245 1696 3347

City of Ventnor City
Fire and EMS Reponse Data


	2014 Response Data

